
CONTRACTOR NAME CONSTRUCTION TRADE/SERVICE PERFORMED CONTRACTOR ADDRESS CONTACT PERSON EMAIL ADDRESS

4 Kay’s Sweeping Inc Street Sweeping Keith price Keithp@4kayssweeping.com

Advantage Audio Inc. Post Production Sound Services Gordon Suffield Gordonaai@mac.com

Airgas Gases/Safety Supplier 525 Commerical Street Erick Barkhordarian erick.barkhordarian@airgas.com

Alameda Construction Services, Inc. Site and Minor Concrete 2528 E 125th Street Compton Ca 90222 Kevin Ramsey kramsey@alamedaconstruction.com

Aldridge Electrical 844 E. Rockland Rd, Libertyville, IL, 60048 Kevin Stauffer kstauffer@aldridgegroup.com

Aldridge Electrical Kevin Stauffer kstauffer@aldridgegroup.com

Amano McGann, Inc Parking Control Systems / 11 12 00 22619 Old Canal Road, Yorba Linda CA 92887 John Sisk John.Sisk@Amanomcgann.com

Architectural Glass and Aluminum Glazing 6400 Brisa St. Livermore, CA 94550 Chad Nye Cnye@aga-ca.com

Architectural Glass and Aluminum Glazing 6400 Brisa St. Livermore, CA 94550 Taylor Christianson TChristianson@aga-ca.com

Automatic Systems Inc Baggage Handling 9230 E 47th street, Kansas City MO 64133 Steve Gillette steven.gillette@asi.com

BAPKO Metal Div 5: Misc Metals, Architectural/Ornamental Metals, Metal Stairs, Structural Steel 721 South Parker Street, Suite 300, Orange, CA 92868 Michael Anant manant@bapko.com

Barbold LLC Barbara McGee barboldllc@gmail.com

Barcelo Construction Inc Structural and Site Concrete 22777 Lyons Avenue Ste. 210 Newhall CA, 91321 Michael Barajas michael@barceloci.com

Barcelo Construction Inc Structural & Site Concrete 22777 Lyons Avenue Ste. 210 Newhall CA, 91321 Monica

Birdi Systems inc. Jim Riggio

Birdi Systems inc. Ria Chawla Rchawla@birdi-inc.com

Borbon Painting 2560 W. Woodland Drive., Anaheim, CA 92801 Paul Morales paul.morales@borbon.net

Borbon, Inc. Painting 2560 W. Woodland Drive, Anaheim, CA 92801 Paul Morales paul.morales@borbon.net

Clean Glass Installation Glazing 9627 Owensmouth Ave Yolanda Lara Yolanda@cginstall.com

Coast Building Products Michael Fidone

Coast Building Products Ryan Willyerd

Comet Electric Taylor Darby

CSI Electrical Contractors, Inc. Electrical 10623 Fulton Wells Avenue, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 Lee Villarreal lee.villarreal@csielectric.com

CSI Electrical Contractors, Inc. Electrical 10623 Fulton Wells Avenue, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 Fred Diaz Fred.diaz@csielectric.com

Dlr planning dlr contractors Professional services/ general contractor/ steel Vanessa de la rosa Vanessa@dlrplanning.com

EG Montanez Construction, Inc. O&M Crane Rental Service 2221 W. 190th Street, Unit A, Torrance, CA 90504 Bennett Livingston bennett@egmontanezconstruction.com

Elljay Acoustics (E&K Companies) Ceilings - Wall Panels - Column Covers 511 Cameron Road - Placentia, CA 92870 Jeff Shelton jeff.shelton@e-kco.com

Field Control Analytics Workforce Badging & Site Access Control Joshua Geldert Jgeldert@fieldca.com

Flash Parking Parking and revenue control systems 13301 Constable Avenue, Granada Hills CA 91344 Mike Brill mike.brill@flashparking.com

Frank S. Smith Masonry Masonry 2830 Pomona Blvd. Pomona ,Ca. Brian Smith bsmith@fssmi.com

G & S Mechanical BHS Systems Nelson Gonzalez

G & S Mechanical BHS Systems Luis Estrada luis@gsairportconveyor.com

GEC2 Electrical Contracting Christina Thompson

Genisac Iron Inc Misc Metals Daniel Martinez Daniel.m@genisairom.com

Global Electric Electrical construction 760 E. Debra Ln., Anaheim, CA 92805 William Jackson william@globalelectric.us

Global Electric Electrical Construction 760 E. Debra Ln., Anaheim, CA 92805 Maya Jackson m.jackson@globalelectric.us

Global Electric Electrical Construction 760 E. Debra Ln., Anaheim, CA 92805 William Jackson william@globalelectric.us

Golden State Grating Inc. Miscellaneous Steel / Metals 8224 Goldmine Ave. Fontana, CA 92335 Michael Chavez

Golden State Grating Inc. Miscellaneous Steel / Metals 8224 Goldmine Ave. Fontana, CA 92335 Rocky Castro rocky@goldenstategrating.com

Good Guard Security, Inc. Security Guard Service andrea@goodguardsecurity.com Andrea Huerta andrea@goodguardsecurity.com

Greg Black Public Address/CCTV/Access Control/Hearing Loops/AV 12932 Weber Way, Hawthorne, ca 90245 Greg Black gblack@directavla.com

Hamer Down Melvin Whittington

Harmon Inc Glass & Glazing 804 Futura Kevin Mannen Kmannen@harmoninc.com

Helou & Sons Corp. Glass & Glazing 714 W Olympic Blvd Suite 714 Karen Olvera Karen.Olvera@helouconstruction.com

Honeywell Multiple 22 centerpointe drive Suite 100 la Palma ca Kimberly gama Kimberly.gama@honeywell.com

IBEW11 Electrical Marc Greenfield greenfield@ibew11.org

Industrial High Voltage Electrical PO Box 1188 Torrance CA 90505 Ansum

Industrial High Voltage Electrical PO Box 1188 Torrance CA 90505 Julia Hild julia@indiustrialhighvoltage.com

ISEC, Inc. Finish Capentry Dana Barone Dlbarone@isecinc.com

ISEC, Inc. Finish Capentry David Skinner

Jada Systems, Inc. Information Technology 30 N. Raymond Street, Suite 708-709, Pasadena, CA 91103 David Maxwell david@jadasys.com

JNA Builders Inc. Structural Concrete, Steel Erection 445 S Figueroa St. Suite 3100, Los Angeles CA 90071 Joseph Antonio jnantonio@jnabuilders.com

Joseph Suri Parking Joe Suri Joseph.Suri@skidata.com

Long Beach Acoustics Acoustical Ceilings Esteban Majano

Long Beach Acoustics Acoustical ceilings Mario majano Majanomario93@yahoo.com

LXSONS Electric Electrical 18731 Dylan St. Porter Ranch, Ca 91326 Alexander Lopez alopez@lxsons.com

Madrid Equipment Rental Michael Madrid

Maxim Crane Works Crane service provider 1101 E Spring St, Long Beach, CA 90806 Jonathan Costa jcosta@maximcrane.com

O2EPCM, Inc. dba O2 Engineering, Projects & Construction Management

Staff Augmentation, Project Controls, QA/QC, BIM, PM/CM and Support 

Design/Architecture/Engineering/Construction 2600 West Olive Avenue, 5th Floor, Suite 500, Burbank, CA 91505 Omone Livingston omoneo@o2epcm.com

Optimizing Partners for NCASE Triton Roofing 27578 Lene Mission Viejo Ca 92692 Shelley Sutton ssutton@optimizingpartners.com

Park Help Tech Igor Shapiro

Perez Construction Group, Inc. Drywall 355 S. Grand Ave, Ste. 2450, Los Angeles, CA 90071 James Perez jperez@perezcg.com

Performance Contracting inc

metal framing, Drywall, Plaster, Metal Panels, ACT Ceilings, Specialty Ceilings, Insulation, 

Firestopping, Acoustical caulking 4155 E La Palma Suite 100 Anaheim CA 92807 Miguel De Santos

Performance Contracting inc

metal framing, Drywall, Plaster, Metal Panels, ACT Ceilings, Specialty Ceilings, Insulation, 

Firestopping, Acoustical caulking 4155 E La Palma Suite 100 Anaheim CA 92807 Robert Castorena Jr robert.castorena@pcg.com

Pinnacle Petroleum, Inc. Wholesale fuel supply and delivery 16651 Gemini Lane Huntington Beach, CA 92647 Mallory Craig mcraig@pinnaclepetroleum.com

PSI Metal Framing, Drywall, Paint 190 E Arrow Hwy, Unit D, San Dimas, CA 91773 Esteban Perez e.perez@abgbuilt.com

PSI Metal Framing, Drywall, Paint 190 E Arrow Hwy, Unit D, San Dimas, CA 91773 Darrel Villanueva e.perez@abgbuilt.com

PSI Framing & Drywall 190 East Arrow Highway, Unit D, San Dimas, CA 91773 Jared Ocampo j.ocampo@abgbuilt.com

Pyro Comm Michael Diaz

Reliable Crane Service, Reliable Construction Service and Champion Crane Rental Cranes, Rigging and Trucking 12521 Branford Street, Pacoima, CA 91331 Perry A. Schweder perry@reliablecraneservice.com

Rascom Group

Risha Engineering Group, Inc. Structural Engineering 410 E. Cypress Ave., Burbank, CA Matt Breaks mbreaks@risha.com

Rolling Plains Construction Jed Rose

Rosendin Steve Rodermund

SafetyVibe, Inc. Supplier of safety equipment, and industrial products 2530 corporate Place unit 8105 Monterey Park, 91754 Lila Don Lila@safetyvibe.com

Sankofa Company Materials Supplier 1626 Centinela Avenue, Suite 202 Inglewood, CA. Terrence Watkins terrence@sankofacompany.com

Scherdt & Bachmann USA Luis Mendes

Schuff Steel Company Structural Steel 3930 Cherry Avenue, Suite B, Long Beach, CA 90807 Michael Saucedo michael.saucedo@schuff.com

Sharpe Interior Systems Metal stud and drywall Antony Field Afield@sisdw.com

Sharpe Interior Systems Metal stud and drywall Leo Bandini

Sharpe Interior Systems Metal stud and drywall Robert Soto

Sherron Ballard Heavy Equipment Operator Sherron Ballard ballardconstruction@hotmail.com

Skidata Parking Christopher Joseph



Skidata Parking Joseph Suri joseph.suri@skidata.com

Southcoast Acoustical Interiors Inc. Acoustical Ceilings/Walls 14980 Hilton Dr. Fontana CA 92336 Rick Langley rlangley@socoast.us

Spear Security Security Alex Sami Alex@spearsecurity.com

Standard Drywall Drywall 3100 Palisades Drive, Corona, CA 92878 Julie Poor jpoor@standarddrywall.com

Standard Drywall Drywall 3100 Palisades Drive, Corona, CA 92878 Sharina Martin

Streamline Fire Protection Inc. Fire Sprinklers 3710 e. 29th Street 90755 Erwin Rosales erosales@streamline-fire.com

Superior Maintenance Enterprise All Types of Caulking Application 2740 W Montecito Dr Rialto Ca 92377 Ivan Davalos Ivan@superiormaintenanceent.com

TICE Valerett

TITAN AEC BIM & VDC Services 633 W. 5th Street, 26th Floor Los Angeles CA 90071 Chennie Sudana csudana@titanaec.com

TJD Trucking Trucking 4859 West Slauson Ave, #360, Los Angeles, CA 90056 Jamar Dotson info@tjdtrucking.com

TJD Trucking Trucking Latasha Dotson Info@tjdtrucking.com

Top Steel Erectors, Inc. Structural Steel, Misc Steel, Ironwork 7437 Kyle Street Edgar Lopez Jr. edlopez@teamtopsteel.com

Touchstone Engineering Electrical Helen Shalow sanderson@te-corp.com

Town Hall Drywall, inc. Metal Stud Framing and Drywall 3720 Skypark Dr Torrance CA 90505 Archy Kotoyantz akotoyantz@thdla.com

Town Hall Drywall, inc. metal stud framing and drywall 3720 Skypark Drive Torrance CA 90505 Steve Castorena scastorena@thdla.com

Vanderlande Industries Baggage Handling System 607 Lairport Street, El Segundo, CA, 90245 Mitch Tanamachi Mitch.Tanamachi@vanderlande.com

Versatile Coatings Inc. Fireproofing 751 N. Vernon Ave., Azusa, CA 91702 Ryan Heck heck@versatilecoatings.com

Viking Insulation Insulation, Firestopping and Expansion Joint 3014 Floyd Street, Burbank, CA 91504 Usama Amdad usama.amdad@vikinginsulation.com

Viking Insulation Insulation, Firestopping, Expansion Joints 3014 Floyd Street, Burbank, CA 91504 Melinda Kranz mkranz@vikinginsulation.com

West Coast Firestopping John Riordan

Western States Regional Council of Carpenters Carpenters Herbert Hardy Hhardy@wscarpenters.org

Western States Regional Council of Carpenters Carpenters Chuck Powell Cpowell@wscarpenters.org

Western States Regional Council of Carpenters Carpenters Crispin Carrasco


